
 

 
 

 

Corsair Commits to Climate Action by Joining The 
Climate Pledge with Amazon and Global Optimism 

 

MILPITAS, CA, September 24th, 2023 – CORSAIR® (NASDAQ: CRSR) 

In a letter directed to Ms. Christiana Figueres, Founding Partner of Global Optimism, Corsair 
expressed its commitment to environmental stewardship, underscoring existing sustainability 
initiatives while outlining its strategic path to achieving carbon neutrality. 

In 2022, Corsair achieved 100% renewable energy at six of sixteen facilities, including its 
corporate headquarters, and 60% renewable energy worldwide. In 2023, Corsair filed its first 
Scope 1 & 2 emissions reporting with the Carbon Disclosure Project (CDP) and in 2024 will 
complete the installation of 500 MW of rooftop solar energy at its Milpitas, CA headquarters.  

Corsair firmly believes in the necessity of immediate and collective action to combat climate 
change. By formally joining The Climate Pledge, Corsair stands in solidarity with Amazon, 
Global Optimism, and the diverse assembly of over 400 signatories. The central aim of The 
Climate Pledge is to achieve net-zero carbon emissions no later than 2040, encompassing 
Scopes 1, 2, and 3 emissions—a commitment that aligns with Corsair's environmental 
objectives. 

As a signatory of The Climate Pledge, Corsair pledges to: 

•Consistently monitor and report its greenhouse gas emissions. 

•Implement comprehensive decarbonization strategies in harmony with the principles of the 
Paris Agreement. This includes making tangible business changes and fostering innovative 
solutions such as enhancing energy efficiency, transitioning to renewable energy sources, 
reducing material usage, and developing strategies to eliminate carbon emissions. 

•Take supplementary measures to offset any remaining emissions, leveraging quantifiable, 
permanent, and socially beneficial offsets, with the overarching objective of achieving net-zero 
annual carbon emissions by 2040. 

Corsair's decision to align with The Climate Pledge underscores its strong commitment to 
sustainability. The company eagerly anticipates becoming an integral part of a global community 
that encourages the exchange of knowledge, ideas, and best practices, thus driving forward the 
vital cause of climate action. 

 
About CORSAIR 



 

CORSAIR (NASDAQ:CRSR) is a leading global developer and manufacturer of high-performance gear 
and technology for gamers, content creators, and PC enthusiasts. From award-winning PC components 
and peripherals to premium streaming equipment, smart ambient lighting, and esports coaching services, 
CORSAIR delivers a full ecosystem of products that work together to enable everyone, from casual 
gamers to committed professionals, to perform at their very best.  
 
Copyright © 2023 Corsair Memory, Inc. All rights reserved. CORSAIR and the sails logo are registered 
trademarks of CORSAIR in the United States and/or other countries All other company and/or product 
names may be trade names, trademarks, and/or registered trademarks of the respective owners with 
which they are associated. Features, pricing, availability, and specifications are subject to change without 
notice. 

 
CORSAIR/Elgato PR Contacts 
 

Region   Representative   Contact Information   

Snr. Director - Corporate Comms  Harry Butler harry.butler@corsair.com 

PR – USA and Canada   Justin Ocbina 
Andrew Williams 

justin.ocbina@corsair.com  
andrew.r.williams@corsair.com  

PR – UK Pascal Bregeon 

Zak Storey 

pascal.bregeon@corsair.com  
zak.storey@corsair.com 

PR – Scandinavia & Benelux Gabriel Begorgis gabriel.begorgis@corsair.com  

PR – DACH Yannick Friedsam 
Stefan Quiring 

yannick.friedsam@corsair.com   
stefan.quiring@corsair.com  

PR – Italy   Davide Salvioni davide.salvioni@corsair.com     

PR – MENA & Turkey Tarek Hamdy tarek.hamdy@corsair.com  

PR – CEE  Cezary Gorny cezary.gorny@corsair.com 

PR – Spain and Portugal   Noelia Colino noelia.colino@corsair.com    
PR – France Clemence Garcia clemence.garcia@corsair.com 

PR – China Manfrid Zhang manfrid.zhang@corsair.com  

PR – SEA Punpanit Mekvibul punpanit.m@corsair.com 

PR – Vietnam Phuong Doan phuong.doan@corsair.com  

PR – South Korea, Taiwan, HK Zack Chang zack.chang@corsair.com 
PR – Japan Fuyuhata Jin fuyuhata.jin@corsair.com  

PR – India & South Asia Rushabh Shah rushabh.shah@corsair.com    
PR – ANZ & South Africa Amy Chang  amy.chang@corsair.com 
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